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2012 Day of the Dead Series Day 3 Results - Half Marathon

First Name
Pat

Lori
Mildred
Tanya
Keith
Brooke
Jon
Diane
Byron
Delores
Celyn

Last Name
Tucker
Christ
Aponte-Soto
Lomac
Collingwood
Boren

Boren
Collins
Beardall
McCune
Pond

City

Idaho Falls
Albuquerque
Lorain
Lakewood
Tukwila
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
El Paso
Centennial
El Paso

El Paso

State
ID
NM
OH
OH
WA
NM
NM
TX
co
TX
TX

Time
2:44:39
2:54:00
4:52:53
4:52:55
3:12:15
2:29:08
2:28:08
3:39:30
2:31:41
2:03:23
2:04:02
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